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Users Flow

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Country

United States
12K

Brazil
154

Russia
141

India
48

Philippines
30

319

Starting pages
12K sessions, 12K drop-offs

1st Interaction
338 sessions, 138 drop-offs

2nd Interaction
200 sessions, 131 drop-offs

3rd Interaction
69 sessions, 23 drop-offs

4th Interaction
46 sessions, 21 drop-offs

5th Interaction
25 sessions, 4 drop-offs

6th Interaction
21 sessions, 5 drop-offs

7th Interaction
16 sessions, 2 drop-offs

8th Interaction
14 sessions, 5 drop-offs

9th Interaction
9 sessions, 2 drop-offs

10th Interaction
7 sessions, 1 drop-offs

11th Interaction
6 sessions, 0 drop-offs
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12th Interaction
6 sessions, 6 drop-offs
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